Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book
International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Second engineer / 3,000 kw or more

Main info

Radim Magomedov

2nd Engineer Desired Vessel Type: Tankers
Offshore fleet
Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: | 03.04.1995 Russia
89676728087
Citizenship: | Russia
179676728087 P
radimmag1995@mail.ru Country of re3|denc_:e / Russia
City:
+79676728087 WhatsApp Home address: = Krasnodar
i ional
Fluent Closest airport: AFjIer / Sochi Internationa
airport
20.12.2022 Schengen visa valid up: | 02.02.2024
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
MK 0069242 27.08.2014 Russia 27.08.2027
759922910 29.01.2019 Russia 29.01.2029
0315249191 26.06.2015 Russia 26.06.2040
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up

Second engineer / 3,000 kw or more

ASF208230211 27.04.2024 Russia 12.03.2029

24.04.2024

29.03.2029


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/270555/

Basic Safety Training

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical First Aid

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

Advanced training for oil
tanker cargo operation

Marshall Islands

Marshall Islands

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

4th Engineer

4th Engineer

1022050328 11.01.2022
1022050450 13.01.2027
1022050380 12.01.2022
1022050192 10.01.2022
1022050132 10.01.2022
1022050770 17.01.2022
1022050285 11.01.2022
Seafarers identification and 797959
record book
Endorsment 826249
o Qil/chemical
SEA VIBE / Liberia tanker /50000 B&W /10680
. o Chemical
KK Marlin / Liberia tanker / 70000 B&W /10120
Explorer / Monrovia Crude oil B&W /18660
tanker /157600
FrontCIlpper/ Crude oil B&W /15100
Marshall island tanker /157500
Front clgssm/ Crude oil B&W /15100
Marshal island tanker /157434
Front classic / Crude oil
Marshall island tanker /157434 B&W /15100
Front classic / Crude oil

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

04.06.2021

19.04.2022

10.09.2024 -
16.01.2026

25.09.2023 -
22.02.2024

25.12.2022 -
19.07.2023

05.05.2022 -
05.11.2022

09.05.2021 -
17.12.2021

15.02.2020 -
14.10.2020

30.04.2019 -

11.01.2027

13.01.2027

12.01.2027

10.01.2027

10.01.2027

17.01.2027

11.01.2027

03.06.2026

19.02.2027

Aerio

shipmanagment

/ Greece
Chingin
Shipping SA/

Japan

Delta tankers /
Greece

Front Line

Front Line

Frontline



4th Engineer

Trainee Engineer

Trainee Engineer

Trainee Engineer

Sex: male

Marshall island tanker /157434
Front Brage / Crude oil
Marshall Island tanker /156565
Front Crown / Crude oil
Marshall Island tanker /157500
Front Energy / Crude oil
Marshall island tanker /305318
Height: 177
Weight: 80

Eyes color: Green

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Higher Education

Enginner

B&W /15100

B&W /18645

B&W /15100

B&W /27158

08.10.2019 Frontline
05.06.2018 - Front Line
25.10.2018
28.08.2017 - Front Line
24.03.2018
18.09.2016 - Front Line
06.01.2017

Overall size: M

Older brother

Ruslan Magomedov

Shoe size: 42
Additional skills:
Knowledge of other English
languages:
Kin phone: | +79673999111
Russia,Rostov-on-Don
Kin address: | Beregovaya street 6,Flat

319
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